
 

400000   5br (40522 USD)

Location Georgia
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-624586-z

  Experience executive living like never before. Imagine this - hardwood floors, plush carpets, granite,
stainless steel, coffered ceilings and wrought iron in all the right places. Traditional open floor plan with
separate living and dining rooms, spacious fireside family room with view of the chef inspired kitchen with
granite and center island. High-end hotel quality owner's retreat w/sitting area, double sided fireplace &
spa retreat with large soaking tub, stand alone shower, water closet dual vanities and custom changing
room.

 Bedroom: Bdrm On Main Lev, Split Bdrm Plan, Other
 Master Bath: Double Vanity, Garden Tub, Sep Tub/Shower #FP: 2
 Kitchen: Breakfast Area, Breakfast Bar, Cabinets Stain, Counter Top - Stone, Island
 Dining: Separate Dng Rm House Faces: North
 Const: Brick 3 Sides Tennis on Prop: No
 Parking: 2 Car Garage, Attached, Auto Garage Door, Kitchen Level Pool: None
 Road: Paved Home Warranty: Negotiable
 Rooms: Bonus Room, Family Room, Media Room
 Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Daylight, Exterior Entry, Full, Interior Entry, Unfinished Lot Dimensions: see
tax record
 Lot Size: 1/3 to 1/2 Acre HERS Index: No
 Lot Desc: Cul-De-Sac, Private Backyard
 Roof Type: Composition
 Neigh. Amen: Cable Tv Avail, Homeowners Assoc, Street Lights, Swimming Pool, Tennis Lighted,
Underground Utils
 Appliance Desc: Central Vacuum, Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Gas Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Microwave, Sec
System Owned
 Interior: 9 ft+ Ceiling Upper, 10 ft + Ceiling Lower
 Exterior: Deck, Front Porch, Garden Area, Prof Landscaping
 Disability Access: None
 Fireplace: Double Sided, Factory Built, In Great/Family Room, In Master Bedroom
 Cooling Desc: Ceiling Fans, Central Electric, Central System Heat Type: Gas
 Energy Feat: Extra Insulation, Ridge Vents, Thermal Pane Windows
 Water Source: Public Water Sewer Desc: Pub Sewer Connected
 Laundry Feat: Laundry Room,
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 Open House Host:
 Patrick Walters

 Listing Broker:
 Keller Williams Realty Cityside

 Listing Agent:
 Jackye Mumphrey
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